528
ewa.bajno
Zaprojektowany przez Sprawdzony przez Zatwierdzony przez Data
Materiał
Skala
1 : 3
A3
Nazwa części
FLX-SQOL-rys_katalog
FormatMasa
DataData
14.12.2018
Nie
dotyczy
d
x
n
C
A
L
KOD SAP A [mm] C [mm] L [mm] d [mm] n [mm]
FLX-SQOL-75-1-300 120 90 300 63 1
FLX-SQOL-75-1-600 120 90 600 63 1
FLX-SQOL-75-1-900 120 90 900 63 1
FLX-SQOL-75-2-300 200 90 300 63 2
FLX-SQOL-75-2-600 200 90 600 63 2
FLX-SQOL-75-2-900 200 90 900 63 2
FLX-SQOL-90-1-300 120 110 300 75 1
FLX-SQOL-90-1-600 120 110 600 75 1
FLX-SQOL-90-1-900 120 110 900 75 1
FLX-SQOL-90-2-300 240 110 300 75 2
FLX-SQOL-90-2-600 240 110 600 75 2
FLX-SQOL-90-2-900 240 110 900 75 2
ewa.bajno
Zaprojektowany przez Sprawdzony przez Zatwierdzony przez Data
Materiał
Skala